

Misc Appeal No 8/2024
Present- Shri Durga Sankar Rana (JO WB00950)

order No 10
16.03.2026

PO is on SIR duty as per order of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.
Today is fixed for SR and AD.
Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.
No SR or AD is received.
Fix 25.06.2026 for SR and AD.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court, I/C
Bongaon